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STATE OF MAINE 

SPECIAL ELECTION 

June 15, 1989 

OFFICIAL VOTE 

FOR 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 

(District 133) 

Prepared by 

Secretary of State 

Augusta, Maine 

Approp. 1061. 1 



Aroostook County: 

TOWN/PLANTATION/ 
UN. TWP. 

Macwahoc Plt. 

Penobscot County: 

TOWN/PLANTATION/ 
UN •. TWP. 

Drew Plt. 
Kingman, Un. Twp. 
Lincoln 
Mattawankeag 
Prentiss Plt. 
Webster Plt. 
Winn 

TOTALS: 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE (DISTRICT 133) RESULTS 
SPECIAL ELECTION - JUNE 15, 1989 

MARY F. CAHILL 
DEMOCRATIC 

. _CANDIDATE 

13 

MARY F. CAHILL 
_DEMOCRATIC 
CANDIDATE 

7 
28 

557 
269 

9 
6 

87 

976 

RALPH M. HOOKE · 
.. REPUBLICAN 
CANDIDATE 

7 

RALPH M. HOOKE 
REPUBLICAN 
CANDIDATE· 

6 
10 

556 
91· 

7 
4 

101 

782 

OTHERS 

0 

OTHERS 

0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3 




