

ELECTIONS -

1989 (NOV.)



-

٩

VF

STATE OF MAINE

SPECIAL ELECTION

June 15, 1989

OFFICIAL VOTE

FOR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

(District 133)



Prepared by Secretary of State Augusta, Maine

Approp. 1061.1

STATE REPRESENTATIVE (DISTRICT 133) RESULTS SPECIAL ELECTION - JUNE 15, 1989

Aroostook County:	MARY F. CAHILL	RALPH M. HOOKE	OTHERS
TOWN/PLANTATION/	DEMOCRATIC	REPUBLICAN	
UN. TWP.	CANDIDATE	CANDIDATE	
Macwahoc Plt.	13	7	0
Penobscot County:	MARY F. CAHILL	RALPH M. HOOKE	OTHERS
TOWN/PLANTATION/	DEMOCRATIC	REPUBLICAN	
UN. TWP.	CANDIDATE	CANDIDATE	
Drew Plt.	7	6	0
Kingman, Un. Twp.	28	10	0
Lincoln	557	556	3
Mattawankeag	269	91	0
Prentiss Plt.	9	7	0
Webster Plt.	6	4	0
Winn	87	101	0
TOTALS:	976	782	,